

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14713/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2004 in SA 556/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KESARI DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and appln(s). for exemption from filing  
O.T. and with office report  
I.A.Nos.2-3 (appn. For impleadment and urging addl. documents)  
With SLP(C)No.15390/2004 (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT  
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D.V. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwini Misra, Adv.  
Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Nair, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Viresh Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,

For Respondent (s)Mr. Subodh Markandey, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pandey, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. B. Aggarwalla, Adv.  
Mr. Sourabh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Stay of the impugned judgment in the meantime.

List these matters for hearing on 15th September, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER