

P
SLP(C)No. 14713 OF 2004

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14713/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2004 in SA 556/04
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KESARI DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for urging addl. Grounds and with prayer for interim relief)

with

SLP(C)No.15390/2004 (with prayer for interim relief) and
SLP(C)No.17363/2004 (with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. D V Singh, Adv.
Mr. K K Tyagi, Adv.

Mr.Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Mr. Viresh Pratap
Singh, Mr. Pravendra Kumar Sharma,
Mr. Harish Parashar, Mr. C B Sharma,
Mr. Anil Kumar Tomar and Mr. Pawar Mahur, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P N Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. S H M Kazmi, Adv.(Chief Standing
Counsel, State of UP, High Court)
Mr.Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder, if filed in two weeks, shall be taken on record.

List for hearing soon thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER