

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7854 OF 2004

KESARI DEVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.7855 of 2004  
Civil Appeal No.7856 of 2004  
Civil Appeal No.7858 of 2004  
Civil Appeal No.7859 of 2004  
Civil Appeal No.976 of 2005

Date: 15/01/2008      These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv. - Mentioned by

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the appeals after one week.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

N.B.: The appeals are stated to be listed as Item  
No.110 in Court No.2 on 16/01/2008.